
  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 147 147 148 ---
9  NOVKO Ivan 08.03.1999 CRO A 72.10 105 110 115 115

8  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POL A 73.00 133 133 136 133
7  SANCHEZ LOPEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 73.00 132 137 140 137

6  URBAN Kacper 08.11.2001 POL A 73.00 135 135 139 139
5  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 73.00 140 148 148 140
4  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 72.70 140 142 145 145

3  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 73.00 150 153 156 153
2  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR A 72.85 147 151 154 154
1  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 73.00 150 155 157 155

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



10  NOVKO Ivan 08.03.1999 CRO A 72.10 140 147 152 147
9  SANCHEZ LOPEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 73.00 160 165 168 165

8  URBAN Kacper 08.11.2001 POL A 73.00 160 165 172 165
7  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 72.70 171 171 176 171

6  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POL A 73.00 170 173 178 173
5  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 73.00 170 178 178 178
4  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 73.00 175 180 184 180

3  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 73.00 181 185 189 185
2  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 186 192 195 192
1  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR A 72.85 187 194 195 194

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 194  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR     X  X  
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ 23 -- ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 73.00 153 185 338
3  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 73.00 155 180 335
4  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 73.00 140 178 318
5  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 72.70 145 171 316
6  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POL A 73.00 133 173 306
7  URBAN Kacper 08.11.2001 POL A 73.00 139 165 304
8  SANCHEZ LOPEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 73.00 137 165 302
9  NOVKO Ivan 08.03.1999 CRO A 72.10 115 147 262
  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 --- 192 ---

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR A 72.85 154 194 348

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 348  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR     X    
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ 23 -- ES WS


